477,100.00

Stolle Machinery Company LLC

6949 S. Potomac Street Centennial CO 80112 Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER: 99765805

INVOICE DATE: 2/12/25

CUSTOMER TAX ID:

BILL TO:

10261

SHIP TO:

Can Pack ME DMCC

Unit 4301 & 4302,

DMCC Business center, Level no 1,

Jewellery & Gemplex 3, P.O Box 102773, Dubai, UAE CANPACK MIDDLE EAST ONE PERSON COMPANY LLC

PO BOX: 215061

Dubai investment Park 1 Dubai - United Arab Emirates

Tel: +971 4 8020100

Tax Registration Number: 100238601700003

SALES ORDER NBR : C275079

PO NUMBER : 24-017

BUYER : Can-Pack Dubai (AM-00519)

INCOTERMS TERMS

SHIPPING METHOD CUSTRTD

2

CUSTOMER ORDER DATE

5 crates / 6,798.00

SHIPPING DATE : 2/12/2025 B/L

467205

FCA Centennial, CO Plant Incoterms

ITN

60 Days Net

SATLSE2500030

NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT PRO NO

: 03/27/24

UM ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION **QUANTITY** SCH DATE DISC % **EXT PRICE UNIT PRICE** DISC PRICE

1 RTF100612 EΑ ASSY B622 R/F TO 24" STROKE - CAN PACK DUBAI (1232-01, 02)

238,550.00 238,550.00 0.00

Schedule B: 846694 Country of Origin: US 8466948585 **Customs Stat No:**

Net Weight Pounds: 2,886.500 5,773.00 Total Net Weight Pounds:

Crating Charges

VALUE FOR CUSTOMS: USD 477,100.00

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY***

Acceptance: This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this Acknowledgement for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from or are additional to those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the